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NOTIFICATION
&

No, 56/91 —(2).~ In pursuance of the powers conferred by clause (d) of sub-para
(I) and sub-para (2) of paragraph 17 of the Electicn symbols (Reservation and
Allotment) order, 1968, the Election Commission hereby makes the following
amendments in its Notification No. 56/91, dated the }9th April, 1991, namely:—

1. In Table of the said Notification,-

i) against the State ‘‘Assam”, under columns 2 and 3 afte: the existing en-

tries, the entries “4, Natun Asom-Gana Parishad” and “Two ILeaves”
Shall be Inserted:

I1I. In Table IV of the Notification,—

i) agaiost the State “19. Punjab®, under column 2, after the existing
entries, the entries.

¢“28. Almirah
29. Apple
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30. Axe

31. Beli

32. Belt

33. Boy & Girl
34, Brick

35. Coconut tree bearing fruits
36. Cup & Saucer
37. Dam

38. Electric Bulb
39. Fire Engine
40, Jeep

41. Kite

42. Kettle

43. Motor-Cycle
44, Road Roller
45, Ship

46. Slate

47, Sewing Machine
48, Table Fan
49, Television

50. Umbrella™

SHALL BE INSERTED:

(i) against the State ““22. Tamil Nadu” under column 2, after the existing
entries, the entries.

“60. Arrow

61. Baloon

62. Bat

63. Bow & Arrow
64. Boy & Girl
65. Bridge

66. Bus

67. Brief case

68. Bunch of Plantains
69. Book Rest
70. Bullock Cart
71. Book

72, Brinjal

73. Bread

74. Biscuits

75. Bugle

76. Batsman

77. Bead necklace
78. Bunglow

79. Basket

80. Bench

81. Bangle

82. Banana

83. Baby Doll
84. Button

.».



33.

87.
88.
39,
90.
91.
92,
93.
94,
95.
96.
9%
98.

100.
101.
102
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109,
110.
111,
112.
113,
114.
115.
116.
117.
118,
119.
120,
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128,
129,
130.
131.
132,
133.
134.

133.
-136.

Boy

Bus Stop
Clock
Candles

Chair

Coat

Carrot

Pillow

Cot -
Custard Apple
Chocolate
Comb

Chalk

Cap

Cube

Colour Box
Cake

Carrom Board
Cherry

Cultivator cutting crop

Desk N
Dumroo
Dao
Doli
Doctor
Dancing Girl
Dholak
Electric Pole
Ear

ye
Eggs
Envelop
Eraser
Frock
Fountain Pen
Fort
Fork
Flower basket
Face cream jar
Flower pot
Fry Pan
Foot ball
Flute
Funnel
Glass tumbler
Glass jar
Gas Cylinders
Gas Stove
Glove

Grain Bin
Gas Burner

Ginger
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137.
138.
139,
140,
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148,
149,
150,
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
}159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172,
173.
174.
175.
176,
177.
178.
179.
180.
181,
182.
183.
184,
185.
186.
187.

188.

Gate

Grapes

Gum bottle
Hammer
Handkerchief
Hockey stick
Honey bottle
Hand Fan
Hair Oil

Hair Brush
House

Inkpot & pen
Iron (Press)
Instrument Box
ice--Cream
Jewel
Jackfruit

Jar

Jacket

Knife

Letter Box
Log drum
Lamp post
Lawyer
Lamp

Lady’s finger
Lemon

Mug

Money bag
Mango
Matchbox
Mirror
Muffier
Measuring Tape
Maize

Milk
Measuring cane
Nailcutter
Nagaswara (two)
Necktie
Newspaper
Net

Nail in wood
Onion
Plough

Pencil
Potatoes
Plantain tree
Picture

Pair of socks
Pencil sharpner
Pease



189.
190.,
191.
192.
193,
194.
195,
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
2C4,
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211
212.
213.
214,
2135,
216.
217,
218.
219.

221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239,
240,

Penholder
Postman
Peepal leaf
Pineaple

Pear
Pomegranate
Ring

Ribbon
Racket
Railway guard
Room heater
Razar

Rain coat
Room Cooler
Rack

Sewing Machine
Spade

Spade & Stoker
Spectacles
Swin

Sun %lower
Scissors
School Bell

"Sea ~ saw

Sugar Bowtl
School Bag
Scout

School going boy
Sleeping Boy
Shoe polish

Shoe Brush
Spoon

Soap cake

Slide

Shirt

Soap cake

Sieve

Trumpet

Two swords and a shield
Table

Table (two)
Truck

Two farmers going to field

Torch

Towel

Tube

Tooth paste & brush
Turnip

Tent

Talcom powder
Utencils

Uniform
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241.
242,
243.
244.
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251,
252,
233.
254.
- 255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.

263.

264.
265,
266,
267

268.

269

270.
271.
272.
273,
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279,
280.
281.

282,
283,
284,
285.

286.

287.
2388.
289,
290.
29).

Yean

Vest

Village
Washerman
Wash basin
Wheel burrogh
Wheel

Water - pump
Water tank
Window
Water tap
Waste paper basket
Well:

Walnut

Water melen
Weight

Yacht

Ball

Weighing Machine
Racing car
Birthday cake
Pin cushion
Mizer

Water Sprayer
Trowel
Electric Drili
Spanner
Stretcher
Pestle & Mortor
Nest

Pliers
Footmax
Rocket
Parachute
Ashtrey

Chess Board
Accordian
Mouth Organ
Harmonium
Coconut
Camera
Bundle of sticks
Spindle
Notebook

Life - belt
Flask

Bed

Setsquare
Sandwich
Sports shoe
Electric Toaster.



292,
293.

204,

295.
296.

297.

298.
299,
300.
301.

302.

303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.

i)

“45.

47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

S5.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.

65.
66,
67.
695.
69.

Hanger
Puliover
Heating Rod
Sea Shell
Magnet
Handle

T V. Aerial
Calculator
Binocular
Blotter
Fountain
Iec-Tray
Tiffin

Bottle Opener
Weighin machine
Bath Tub
Pram

SHALL BE INSERTED

Ex—90/91

against the Unjon Territory, “27. Chandigarh”, under column 2,

after the exlstlng entries, the entries,

ﬁlmilrah

pple

Brick

Boat

Black Board

Candles

Ceiling Fan

Chair

Clock

Conch

Frock

Gas Cylinder

Gas Stove

Glass Jar

Glass Tumbler

Glove

Hockey and Ball

Lady Purse
Plough

Pressure Cooker

ng

Rising sun

Saw

Ship

Nephone

SHALL BE INSERTED;
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against the Union Territory “30. Dethi”, under column 2, after the

existing entries, the entries.

. .Axc

Balloon

Bat

Belt

Boy and Girl
Brick

Candles

Chair

Conch _
Cultivator Winnowing Grain
Cup and Saucer
Dam

Frock

Gas Stove
Gilass Jar
Kettle

Lady Purse
Letter Box
Ring

Rising Sun
Road Roller
Shuitle

Slate

Top

Whistle

Wool

Glass Tumbler
Saw

Ball

Weighing Machine
Racing car
Birthday Cake
Nest

Pin cushion
Mixer

Water Sprayer
Trowel

Electric Drill
Spanner
Stretcher

Pestle & Morter
Piijers

Footmat
Rocket
Parachute
Ashtrey

Chess Board
Accordian
Mouth Organ

Y
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103. Harmonium
104, Coconut
105. Camera
106. Bundie of sticks
107. Spindle
- 108" Notebook - . =
109. Life-belt
110. Flask
111. Bed
112, Setsquiie
113. Sandwich
114, Sports Shoe

- 115. Elecitic Toaster

116. . Hanger

117. Pullover

118. Heating Rod
119. Sea Shell

120. Magnet

121. Door Handie
122. T.V. Aerial
123. Calculator
124. Binocular
125. Blotter

126. Fountain

127. Ice—tray
128, Tiffin

129, Bottle Opener
130. Weighing Machine
131, Bath tub

i32. Pram™

SHAILL BE INSERTED, and

v) against the State, “‘6-Gujarat”
entries, the entries,

“22. Aecroplane
23, Chair
24. Pot
25. Rising sun
26. Two leaves
27. Ladder
28. Clock
29, Car & Arrow
30. Bow & Arrow
31. Radio =~ = . .
32. Imkpot &pen - - =
33. Cup & Sauwcer -~
34, Dam

under column 2, after the existing
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35. Hand Pump
36. Kite”

SHALL BE INSERTED.

II1.“The above amendments shall be deemed to have taken effect from the
19th April, 1991.”

By order,

S.K.MENDIRATTA,
SECRETARY. &
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